

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
SODUS TOWNSHIP ULTRA-THIN					BID 2023-047	
RECORD OF BIDS					BID DUE 9AM ON 03/29/2023	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.50	\$750.50
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$960.00	\$960.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
311	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$7.25	\$2,254.75	\$10.00	\$3,110.00
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3,911	SYD	HMA, ULTRA-THIN, LOW VOLUME, WARRANTY	\$6.25	\$24,443.75	\$6.50	\$25,421.50
17	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$90.00	\$1,530.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$38,199.50</b>		<b>\$42,788.00</b>	

**CONTRACT NOT AWARDED**